141D

12BM

171D

101D

241D

301D

1BM

3ID

231D

9BM

8BM

16BM

221D

22BM

261D

Due

6/1/10

6/5/10

6/4/10

6/4/10

7/8/10

6/10/10

6/10/10

6/3/10

6/24/10

6/26/10

7/22/10

6/12/10

7/15/10

7/15/10

6/24/10

13ID-ABD 6/25/10

Routine Radiation Surveys Due — 2010-2 — June -August Run

Notice

sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent
sent

sent

Scheduled

6/3@1000
6/3@1400
6/4@1000
6/4@1100
6/7@1000
6/7@1300
6/9@1000
6/9@1100
6/10@0830
6/11@1330
6/30@1000
7/1@1000
7/14@0800
7/21@0800
7/28@0900

7/28@1100

Confirmation

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

Reminder

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

Lift

no
yes
no
yes
no
no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no

no

Status

complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete

complete



